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ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

S.No. Holiday Date Day

1 Republic Day 26-Jan Friday

2 Holi 25-March Monday
3 Good Friday 29- March Friday

4 Id-ulFitr 11-April Thursday
5 Ram Navami 17- April Wednesday
6 MahavirJayanti 21-Apr Sunday

7 BudhaPurnima 23-May Thursday
8 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17-dune Monday
9 Muharram 17-July Wednesday
10 Independence Day 15-Aug Thursday
11 Janmashtami (Vaishnva) 26- Aug Monday
12 Milad-Un-Nabi Or Id-E-Milad (Birthday of 16-Sep Monday

Prophet Muhammad) '

13 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 2-Oct Wednesday
14 Dussehra 12-Oct Saturday
15 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 17-Oct Thursday
16 Diwali (Deepavali) 31-Oct Thursday
17 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15-Nov Friday
18 Christmas Day 25-Dec Wednesday




